{s=1prus wawdogarag Jop 2wy auiddisyd JuoAoAeqe] | eunuajep
(sauddiiyd ay1 Jo unod awaudns) Sug-sojues sosSeip
{paunal ‘lueianasg ssaigd 3yl 10 32140) YU BN "D esnsaf SIasInpY

(suswiuloddy uo voissiwwod) Zna)-sajdu] AspIys oRIYyo-x3

(Aseign pue wnasnpy |euowaw 2ado] 3yl) BPINISS "g BUP32IBN
(Azsoqany wewdoaaag 5iMS B uonednpl exuyal) wosAes *) euljany

{sauddyyd 2yt Jo uno) aweidns) ueAeqsue|pepl "y esing "By 51012241
[~aul “Bulysiignd 3\32) eJojen ") Seulg-uleedelp UBEMNYH OYd
(121ua] yyeaH pue A1ajes jeuonednaag) ojjes *J ezijl2p3 jonupny
{20140 nsie1s |euoceN) OISE) "y BUSIID] Jainseal|
(uonenossy uerquinjoy suiddipyd) ooAe) ) w3 Alelanag
(sndwe) uoisuapa nexen - Ausiaaun sjjes 1 3a) dep "y ydasop  Juspisald-20IA
(uauiddiiyd 1mnsu-ayiaon) osieled 's ERIY luapis=id

+ Workplace Productivity
2\ through Stress Management,

Wellness and Good Nutrition,
April 18 -20, 2012 at Skylight Hotel,
Puerto Princesa, Palawan




Day 1
8:00
9:30

10:00

12:30

1:30

3:00
3:30

4:00

5:30
7:00
Day 2

8:00

12:00

1:00

3:00

April 18, 2012

Registration
Opening Ceremonies
Welcome Remarks by Mayor Edward S. Hagedorn

Food and Stress: Its Connection to Nutrition
(Nutrition Council of the Philippines)

Fit Forever: Healthy Lifestyle Habits you can handle-for-life
Nutrition after fifty (tips and recipes)

Good Anti-stress Eating Habits

Best Foods to Fight Stress and Improve Mood

(the Stress Relieving Foods - the Bliss Out Foods)

The Bad-Mood Foods and Foods that Cause Physical Stress

Open Forum
Lunch Break

Basic Principles in Understanding Health and Wellness
(Corporate Wellness, Nestle Philippines)

Definition of Wellness

Six Dimensions of Wellness (Social & Environmental, Occupational, Spiritual,
Physical, Intellectual, Emotional)

Tips toward a healthier mind

Nestlé’s MOVABA Plate

Myth Busters: Fact or Myth

Open Forum
Coffee Break

Taking Responsibility: CHOICES for Health and Well-Being of Librarians
Ms. Catherine Brillantes-Turvill. Nature Spa.

C= Choose your Outlook

H=Healthy Eating

O=0Oxygenate

I=lmmune System

C=Cleanse (Body and Mind)

E= Enhance your body with natural medicine
S=Support System

Open Forum
Fellowship Dinner
April 19, 2012

Stress for Success for Librarians and Information Professionals
Mir. Jef Menguin. Leadership Academy.

Why Stress for Success?

Stressors and Coping Strategies

Personal-Symptom Inventory

Lunch Break

What do we know about Stress?
Energizer Stretch
Managing Stress Effectively

Working afternoon break
Relaxation technique
Evaluation of life style
Action Planning



4:30
7:00

Day 3

7:00
onwards

Open Forum
Dinner

April 20, 2012

Closing Ceremonies
Distribution of certificates
Announcements

Field exposure



