Valentina T. Tabayoyong Philippine Institute for Development Studie	
Milagros Santos-Ong (Supreme Court of the Philippines)	
Jesusa C. Manhit (Office of the Press Secretary, retired)	Advisers
Shirley Ingles-Cruz (Commission on Appointments)	Ex-officio
Mercedita B. Servida (The Lopez Memorial Museum and Library	
Avelina T. Sayson (Technical Education & Skills Development Authority)	
Ma. Luisa R. Madlangbayan (Supreme Court of the Philippines	Directors
Huwaran Mapalarin-Sinag C. Galora (C&E Publishing, Inc.)	O.A.9
Edeliza C. Gallo (Occupational Safety and Health Center)	Auditor
Teresita R. Casio (National Statistics Office)	Treasurer
Elma C. Cayco (Philippine Columbian Association)	Secretary
Joseph M. Yap (De La Salle University - Makati Extension Campus)	Vice-President
Alicia S. Paraiso (Goethe-Institut Philippinen)	President



Association of Special Libraries of the Philippines, Inc.



Come and join the ASLP seminar/workshop on

Effective Library Management and
Workplace Productivity
through Stress Management,
Wellness and Good Nutrition,
April 18 –20, 2012 at Skylight Hotel,
Puerto Princesa, Palawan



Day 1	April 18, 2012
8:00 9:30	Registration Opening Ceremonies Welcome Remarks by Mayor Edward S. Hagedorn
10:00	Food and Stress: Its Connection to Nutrition (Nutrition Council of the Philippines)
	Fit Forever: Healthy Lifestyle Habits you can handle-for-life Nutrition after fifty (tips and recipes) Good Anti-stress Eating Habits Best Foods to Fight Stress and Improve Mood (the Stress Relieving Foods - the Bliss Out Foods) The Bad-Mood Foods and Foods that Cause Physical Stress
	Open Forum
12:30	Lunch Break
1:30	Basic Principles in Understanding Health and Wellness (Corporate Wellness, Nestle Philippines)
	Definition of Wellness Six Dimensions of Wellness (Social & Environmental, Occupational, Spiritual, Physical, Intellectual, Emotional) Tips toward a healthier mind Nestlé's MOVABA Plate Myth Busters: Fact or Myth
3:00	Open Forum
3:30	Coffee Break
4:00	Taking Responsibility: CHOICES for Health and Well-Being of Librarians Ms. Catherine Brillantes-Turvill. Nature Spa.
	C= Choose your Outlook H=Healthy Eating O=Oxygenate I=Immune System C=Cleanse (Body and Mind) E= Enhance your body with natural medicine S=Support System
5:30	Open Forum
7:00	Fellowship Dinner
Day 2	April 19, 2012
8:00	Stress for Success for Librarians and Information Professionals Mr. Jef Menguin. Leadership Academy. Why Stress for Success? Stressors and Coping Strategies Personal-Symptom Inventory
12:00	Lunch Break
1:00	What do we know about Stress? Energizer Stretch Managing Stress Effectively
3:00	Working afternoon break Relaxation technique Evaluation of life style Action Planning

4:30 Open Forum 7:00 Dinner

Day 3 April 20, 2012

7:00 Closing Ceremonies onwards Distribution of certificates

Announcements Field exposure